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Number of Students

Foothill 
College

F1 or FZ 
FHDA Visa 
Holders

F1 F1 Academic Student

FC F1 Stu Complete SEVIS Status

Total

Other Visa 
Holders

A1 Ambassador, Public Minister

AP Zz Approved petitioner for Imm

B1 Temporary Visitor on Business

B2 Temporary Visitor for Pleasure

C1 Alien in Transit

E1 Treaty Trader/Dependents

E2 Treaty Investor/Dependents

E3 Australian Nationals- SPec Occ

H1 Temp worker of Disting Merit

H4 H Visa Dependent

HO Temporary, Other

I Foreign Media Rep

I3 Filed I130 Alien Rel Pet

IM Immigration Card Holder

J1 Exchange Visitor

J2 Exchange Visitor Dependent

K1 Fiance(e) of US Citizen

K2 Minor of K1

K3 Spouse of US Citizen

L1 Intracompany Transferee

L2 Spouse or Child of L1

N Non US citizen, No Visa

O1 Extraordinary Ability

O3 Dependent of O1 or O2

OT Other, Extraordinary Ability

R2 Dependent of R1 Visa Holder

TP Temporary Protected Status

U1 Victim of Certain Crimes

U3 Child of U1

V1 Spouse of LPR/Family-based Pet

Total

Total

1,254

1

1,255

7

1

2

5

5

3

9

4

14

69

6

2

2

1

17

5

3

1

1

4

18

83

1

4

24

1

21

3

3

1

320

1,575

Students by Visa Cd
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21-Jan-15

Foothill College
Students by Country of Citizenship

Winter 2015

Number of 
Students

Foothill 
College

F1 or FZ 
FHDA Visa 
Holders

AJ Azerbaijan

AS Australia

AU Austria

BC Botswana

BE Belgium

BG Bangladesh

BM Burma

BO Belarus

BR Brazil

BU Bulgaria

CA Canada

CB Cambodia

CE Sri Lanka

CF Congo

CG Congo, Democra

CH China

CM Cameroon

CO Colombia

DA Denmark

ET Ethiopia

EZ Czech Republic

FI Finland

FR France

GB Gabon

GE Federal Republic

GM Germany

GR Greece

HK Hong Kong

ID Indonesia

IN India

IR Iran

IS Israel

IT Italy

IV Cote D Ivoire

JA Japan

JO Jordan

1

2

5

1

1

2

6

3

14

1

9

1

2

4

1

407

2

1

1

2

1

3

7

1

1

14

1

151

148

14

4

6

4

2

85

2
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Number of 
Students

KG Kyrgyzstan

KS South Korea

KU Kuwait

KZ Kazakhstan

LA Laos

LE Lebanon

LG Latvia

LI Liberia

LY Libya

MC Macau

MG Mongolia

MO Morocco

MX Mexico

MY Malaysia

NL Netherlands

NO Norway

PE Peru

PK Pakistan

PL Poland

PO Portugal

RO Romania

RP Philippines

RS Russia

SA Saudi Arabia

SF South Africa

SN Singapore

SP Spain

SW Sweden

SZ Switzerland

TH Thailand

TI Tajikistan

TS Tunisia

TU Turkey

TW Taiwan

TX Turkmenistan

UK United Kingdom

UP Ukraine

Unreported

VE Venezuela

1

54

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

5

1

2

6

32

2

1

1

1

4

2

1

1

38

3

1

10

2

37

1

8

1

1

5

21

2

12

3

44

3
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Number of 
Students

VM Vietnam

Total

Other Visa 
Holders

AR Argentina

BR Brazil

CA Canada

ET Ethiopia

FR France

ID Indonesia

IN India

IR Iran

IS Israel

JA Japan

KS South Korea

MX Mexico

PE Peru

RP Philippines

TU Turkey

U5 Unknown

UK United Kingdom

Unreported

VM Vietnam

Total

Total

Total

30

1,255

1

1

1

1

2

1

5

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

5

1

288

3

320

1,575

1,575
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Students by Credit Hours Attempted
Winter 2015 Total

Less than 12 12-18 19 or more

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Foothill 
College

F1 or FZ FHDA Visa 

Other Visa Holders

Total

160 13% 762 61% 333 27% 1,255 100%

224 70% 85 27% 11 3% 320 100%

384 24% 847 54% 344 22% 1,575 100%
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Students by Full /  Part Time

Winter 2015

TotalFull time Part time

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Number 
of 

S d

Row 
Percent

Foothill 
College

F1 or FZ FHDA Visa Holders

Other Visa Holders

Total

1,095 87% 160 13% 1,255 100%

96 30% 224 70% 320 100%

1,191 76% 384 24% 1,575 100%



International Student Report
FHDA Institutional Research
21-Jan-15

Foothill College
Student Major by Visa Group

Winter 2015

Number of 
Students

Foothill 
College

F1 or FZ 
FHDA Visa 
Holders

01 010601 Applied Horticulture/Horticult

05 050207 Women's Studies

09 090101 Communication Studies/Speech C

10 100203 Recording Arts Technology/Tech

11 110101 Computer and Information Scien

110201 Computer Programming/Programm

110701 Computer Science

110802 Data Modeling/Warehousing and

110901 Computer Systems Networking an

14 140102 Pre-Engineering

15 159999 Engineering Technologies/Techn

16 160302 Japanese Language and Literatu

160905 Spanish Language and Literatur

19 190706 Child Development

190709 Child Care Provider/Assistant

22 220000 Legal Professions and Studies

23 230101 English Language and Literatur

24 240101 Liberal Arts and Sciences/Libe

240102 General Studies

240103 Humanities/Humanistic Studies

26 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, G

27 270101 Mathematics, General

30 300101 Biological and Physical Scienc

31 310501 Health & Physical Educat, Gen

310505 Kinesiology and Exercise Scien

38 380101 Philosophy

40 400501 Chemistry, General

400801 Physics, General

42 420101 Psychology, General

45 450101 Social Sciences, General

450201 Anthropology

450601 Economics, General

450701 Geography

451001 Political Science and Governme

451101 Sociology

50 500409 Graphic Design

500501 Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Ar

2

1

44

5

1

1

145

1

1

133

1

8

3

2

10

2

8

5

6

20

64

45

39

6

1

3

15

7

43

22

8

97

4

8

12

31

11
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Winter 2015

Number of 
Students

500502 Technical Theatre/Theatre Desi

500602 Cinematography and Film/Video

500605 Photography

500701 Art/Art Studies, General

500705 Drawing

500901 Music, General

51 510602 Dental Hygiene/Hygienist

510805 Pharmacy Technician/Assistant

510808 Veterinary/Animal Health Techn

510908 Respiratory Care Therapy/Thera

510913 Athletic Training/Trainer

52 520201 Business Administration and Ma

520301 Accounting

520302 Accounting Technology/Technici

521101 International Business/Trade/C

521801 Sales, Distribution, and Marke

529999 Business, Management, Marketin

54 540101 History, General

Unr

Total

Other Visa 
Holders

01 010601 Applied Horticulture/Horticult

09 090101 Communication Studies/Speech C

10 100203 Recording Arts Technology/Tech

100304 Animation, Interactive Tech, V

11 110201 Computer Programming/Programm

110701 Computer Science

110802 Data Modeling/Warehousing and

110901 Computer Systems Networking an

111003 Computer and Information Syste

13 131015 Education/Teaching Individuals

14 140102 Pre-Engineering

15 159999 Engineering Technologies/Techn

16 160302 Japanese Language and Literatu

19 190706 Child Development

190709 Child Care Provider/Assistant

22 220000 Legal Professions and Studies

220302 Legal Assistant/Paralegal

23 230101 English Language and Literatur

24 240101 Liberal Arts and Sciences/Libe

4

2

3

20

1

11

2

1

1

1

3

289

6

60

20

1

5

6

4

1,255

6

8

3

3

2

13

1

1

2

1

6

1

1

2

13

1

1

34

2
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Winter 2015

Number of 
Students

240102 General Studies

240103 Humanities/Humanistic Studies

26 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, G

27 270101 Mathematics, General

30 300101 Biological and Physical Scienc

31 310501 Health & Physical Educat, Gen

310505 Kinesiology and Exercise Scien

40 400501 Chemistry, General

400801 Physics, General

42 420101 Psychology, General

45 450101 Social Sciences, General

450201 Anthropology

450601 Economics, General

451001 Political Science and Governme

451101 Sociology

47 470604 Automobile/Automotive Mechanic

50 500409 Graphic Design

500501 Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Ar

500605 Photography

500701 Art/Art Studies, General

500705 Drawing

500901 Music, General

51 510601 Dental Assisting/Assistant

510602 Dental Hygiene/Hygienist

510801 Medical/Clinical Assistant

510805 Pharmacy Technician/Assistant

510808 Veterinary/Animal Health Techn

510904 Emergency Medical Technology/T

510908 Respiratory Care Therapy/Thera

510910 Diagnostic Medical Sonography/

510911 Radiologic Technology/Science

510912 Physician Assistant

510913 Athletic Training/Trainer

511004 Clinical/Medical Laboratory Te

512309 Therapeutic Recreation/Recreat

513801 Registered Nursing/Nurse

52 520201 Business Administration and Ma

520301 Accounting

520302 Accounting Technology/Technici

25

1

16

5

2

2

2

1

2

11

6

1

2

1

5

2

7

2

4

7

1

2

4

11

1

1

4

4

2

1

6

2

5

1

1

7

32

2

20
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Number of 
Students

521101 International Business/Trade/C

521501 Real Estate

521601 Taxation

54 540101 History, General

99 999999 Unknown, Not a CIP Code

Total

Total

Total

2

2

2

1

1

320

1,575

1,575
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Foothill College
Students by Gender

Winter 2015

Students Percent

Foothill
 College

F1 or FZ 
FHDA Visa 

Female

Male

Total

487 39%

768 61%

1,255 100%


